

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition Nos. 41848 of 2022, 37473, 41287, 41296, 41847, 41874, 41882, 42033, 42052, 42071 and 42331 of 2022, 31, 537, 1218, 1220, 1376, 1428, 8183, 10041, 12107, 12108 and 12110 of 2023, 5697, 5754, 5765, 6479, 10722, 11002, 11390, 15203, 19762, 20141, 22042, 22085, 31027, 31037, 31050 and 31248 of 2024, 23567, 23569, 23625, 23626, 23734, 23737, 24531, 20483 and 21400 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.9.2025	<u>SRK,J</u> Post the matters along with W.P.No.10211 of 2024 on 08.10.2025. <u>SRK,J</u> TJN	