

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS: 37473, 41287, 41296, 41847, 41874, 42033, 42052, 42071 OF 2022, 537, 1218, 1376, 10041 OF 2023, 5697, 11002, 11390, 15203, 19762, 20141, 22042, 22085, 5754, 5765, 31027, 31037, 31050, 31248 OF 2024, 23567, 23569, 23625, 23626, 23734, 23737, 24531 OF 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	02.03.2026	<u>VN, J</u> It was submitted that W.P.Nos.6479 of 2024, 12107, 12108 of 2023 are not connected to this batch. De-tag W.P.Nos.6479 of 2024, 12107, 12108 of 2023 from this batch. At request of learned Government Pleader representing learned Additional Advocate General, post these matters on 05.03.2026. <u>VN, J</u> chs	

--	--	--	--