

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION NOS: 41874, 42033, 42052, 42071 of  
2022, 537, 1218, 1376 of 2023, 5697, 5754, 5765, 11002, 11062,  
15203, 20520, 31027, 31037, 31050, 31248 of 2024**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                        | Office<br>Note |
|-----------|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|           | 23.03.2026 | <p><b><u>VN, J</u></b></p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the<br/>Petitioner(s), post these matters on 01.04.2026.</p> <p>_____</p> <p><b>VN, J</b></p> <p>chs</p> |                |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|